description CP 125 Ex Manual Call Point was designed according
to EN/IEC 60079-0, EN/IEC 60079-1 and EN 54 standards. This product is
certified for use and installation in Zone 1 and Zone 2 areas. It especially
applies to Oil & Gas, Chemical, Petrochemical, Refinery, Marine and Offshore
Industries etc. for the high-corrosion and hazardous areas.
It is compatible with PLC, DCS and ESD system via 4-20 mA output.
It is ideal to be used as an Ex Manual Call Point for Fire Alarm System with
Addressable Module fixed. Please make enquiry to Fire Alarm System

tag
label
order information - CP 125 - ex manual call point
product
number
CP 125
cable
entry
A - M20
B - M25
C - ½NPT
D - ¾NPT
O -Others
features
 F - lift f lap
R - resistor (specify)
D - diode (specify)
N - no features
Y
=
YES
Y
=
YES
N
=
NO
N
=
NO
S
=
single
switch
D
=
double
switch
switch
+
finish colour
RD= RED
YW= YELLOW
BU= BLUE
BL= BLACK
OR=OTHERS
led
indicator
R= RED
N= NO LED
G= GREEN
L = RED & GREEN
DATASHEET - CP 125 Ex MANUAL CALL POINT
audible & visual signalling equipment
1
dimensions - CP 125 - ex manual call point
55100110920 CG SM020X
55100110925 CG SM025X
CG SN012X55100110821
spareparts & accessories
M20 Stainless Steel Ex d Blind Plug M20 Stainless Steel Ex d Cable Gland